NOTICE
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
CALENDAR YEAR OF 2013
To be filed in the office of SECRETARY OF STATE not fater than December 15.

DATE: November 30, 2012

STATE PUBLIC BODY: Health Information Infrastructure Advisory Board (HIIAB) RECEIVED
ADDRESS: 2401 N. W. 23", Suite 1A (mailing address) Suite 2B (physical address) NOV 29 2012
TELEPHONE: 405-522-7424 oF oTAY
Thursday, January 17, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority

2401 N. W. 23", Suite 2B

Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Thursday, February 21, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority

2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B

Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Thursday, March 21, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority

2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B

Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Thursday, April 18, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority

2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Thursday, May 16, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority
2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Thursday, June 20, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority

2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Cklahoma City, OK 73107

Thursday, July 18, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority
2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Thursday, August 15, 2013 3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority
2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Oktahoma City, OK 73107



Thursday, October 17, 2013

Thursday, November 21, 2013

Thursday, December 19, 2013

NAME OF PERSON REPORTING DATES:
TITLE: HIIAB Board Recorder

3:00 p.m. Cklahoma Health Care Authority
2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 28
Oklahoma City, 0K 73107

3:00 p.m. ' Oklahoma Health Care Authority
2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Oklahoma City, OK 73107

3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Health Care Authority

2401 N. W. 23rd, Suite 2B
Qklahoma City, OK 73107

Connie M. Albritton-Johnson

SIGNATURE:
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